(166) 200m - Chlapci 2013-2014 :: Beh G

#

0 N ot N

St.c.
(875)
(873)
(864)
(859)
(855)
(863)
(872)
(874)

Pocet pretekarov: 8
Start: 16.05.2022 09:12

Meno
BANYAI Maximilian
SIPOS Frederik
SENDERAK Ondrej
OLEJNIK Pavol
MIHOK Lukas
SENDERAK David
ROKFALUSI Filip
PIGA Matus

Cokoladova tretra 2022

KoSice 16.05.2022

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 4. 5. 2024 o 11:23

Nar.

2014
2015
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013

Klub / Krajina

GEM-AT

Z$ s MS Vlachovo

Atleticky klub ZS s MS Terfia
Atleticky klub ZS s MS Terfia
Atleticky klub ZS s MS Terfia
Atleticky klub ZS s MS Terfia
ZS s MS Vlachovo

FK Junior Saca

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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